Sportpistole / Oberliga Sud / 6. Wettkampftag

SG Munster
Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Tim
Klemm, Norbert
Stehling, Diana-Kim
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Fechenheim
Olay, Can
Schmidt, Christian
Battista, Tommaso
Wirth, Sven
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk
Traxel, Sven
Vath, Marcus
Klaproth, Mia

Mannschaftsergebnis

276
266
229
247
1018

240
255
239
215
949

279
269
251
247
1046

2:3
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

1:4
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

275
265
265
265
1070

256
256
262
266
1040

274
274
280
283
1111

Flarther SV
Lautenschlager, Volker
Kilian, Jirgen
Seltenreich, Matthias
Furitsch, Stefan
Mannschaftsergebnis
Stockstadter SG
Brand, Mario
Miednikov, Dmytro
Bubenzer, Stephen
Juric, Vladimir
Mannschaftsergebnis
SPS Walldorf
Altmuller, Felix
Jourdan, Lucas
Marggraf, Yvonne
Schneider, Christoph

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

