## Sportpistole / Oberliga Süd / 6. Wettkampftag

SG Münster		2:3		Fürther SV
Bencina, Lars	276	1:0	275	Lautenschläger, Volker
Krauzpaul, Tim	266	1:0	265	Kilian, Jürgen
Klemm, Norbert	229	0:1	265	Seltenreich, Matthias
Stehling, Diana-Kim	247	0:1	265	Furitsch, Stefan
Mannschaftsergebnis	1018	0:1	1070	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Fechenheim		0:5		Stockstädter SG
Olay, Can	240	0:1	256	Brand, Mario
Schmidt, Christian	255	0:1	256	Miednikov, Dmytro
Battista, Tommaso	239	0:1	262	Bubenzer, Stephen
Würth, Sven	215	0:1	266	Juric, Vladimir
Mannschaftsergebnis	949	0:1	1040	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Spachbrücken		1:4		SPS Walldorf
Ruiken, Dirk	279	1:0	274	Altmüller, Felix
Traxel, Sven	269	0:1	274	Jourdan, Lucas
Väth, Marcus	251	0:1	280	Marggraf, Yvonne
Klaproth, Mia	247	0:1	283	Schneider, Christoph
Mannschaftsergebnis	1046	0:1	1111	Mannschaftsergebnis